
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-03-01	to	2024-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $113.21
2024-03-01 Lunch	in	Berkeley txn_a8HANLZ -$25.13 $88.08
2024-03-02 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_gnHEmeK -$5.00 $83.08
2024-03-03 SPIRIT	AIR	VISA txn_LgHJxgw -$74.18 $8.90
2024-03-06 TRANSFER	FROM	HACK	CLUB	HQ txn_kWHRYrJ $540.00 $548.90
2024-03-06 SAFEWAY1444 txn_brHOo7X -$40.26 $508.64
2024-03-07 AirBnB txn_9KH4wLo -$77.60 $431.04
2024-03-07 SPROUTS	FARMERS	MARKET	BERKELEY txn_R2HMEYr -$25.55 $405.49
2024-03-07 Donation	from	NATRAJ	VAIRAVAN txn_evHzeoz $37.00 $442.49
2024-03-08 Uber txn_AWHnkXm -$10.84 $431.65
2024-03-09 Uber txn_a8HAovd -$7.63 $424.02
2024-03-09 Uber txn_QmHZMlY -$7.72 $416.30
2024-03-10 late	night	eats txn_p5HxyvQ -$24.43 $391.87
2024-03-10 Invoice	to	STAN	SAUNDERS txn_brHOovl $400.00 $791.87
2024-03-11 Cupertino txn_0eHXJx2 -$28.61 $763.26
2024-03-12 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_9KH4wWd -$5.00 $758.26
2024-03-12 IN-N-OUT	MILLBRAE txn_OXHVR4V -$17.94 $740.32
2024-03-13 GUS	JUNIOR	BURGERS txn_GkHWlP6 -$14.85 $725.47
2024-03-13 SQ	*CAFE	CALLE txn_lZHBR0P -$6.00 $719.47
2024-03-13 SQ	*CAFE	CALLE txn_d7HvoeY -$10.95 $708.52
2024-03-13 SPIRIT	AIR	VISA txn_V0HOVwd -$11.00 $697.52
2024-03-13 Dinner	in	LA txn_AWHnkZA -$26.06 $671.46
2024-03-13 CVS/PHARMACY	#10915 txn_MNHJNZ2 -$16.40 $655.06
2024-03-13 Lyft txn_lZHBRk8 -$41.24 $613.82
2024-03-14 Chipotle	Mexican	Grill txn_evHzeka -$26.92 $586.90
2024-03-14 ALLIANZ	INSURANCE txn_R2HMEJA -$9.00 $577.90
2024-03-15 SPROUTS	FARMERS	MARKET	BERKELEY txn_LgHJ2pK -$49.50 $528.40
2024-03-15 IN-N-OUTFISHERMANSWHAR txn_gnHEOxV -$29.55 $498.85
2024-03-15 Lyft txn_evHzeZa -$15.68 $483.17
2024-03-15 Uber txn_GkHWlVp -$11.17 $472.00
2024-03-15 AMTRAK	COM txn_GkHWlq9 -$76.00 $396.00
2024-03-15 AMTRAK	COM txn_YRH9lwG -$63.00 $333.00
2024-03-15 AMTRAK	.COM	0730624578789 txn_GkHWlMV $63.00 $396.00
2024-03-16 Uber txn_0eHXJY8 -$28.04 $367.96
2024-03-16 Uber txn_2zHkJP5 -$9.18 $358.78
2024-03-17 Uber txn_OXHVRLx -$23.51 $335.27
2024-03-17 Uber txn_evHzeNJ -$50.26 $285.01
2024-03-17 Uber txn_R2HMEX4 -$26.41 $258.60
2024-03-18 SNACK*	CURRY	PIZZA	HOU txn_BZHoRGr -$46.81 $211.79
2024-03-18 SQ	*ROMEO'S	COFFEE txn_0eHX5Or -$7.99 $203.80
2024-03-18 SQ	*ROMEO'S	COFFEE txn_4dH7LYy -$7.99 $195.81
2024-03-18 SQ	*ROMEO'S	COFFEE txn_oyH5wZv -$3.75 $192.06
2024-03-18 ACH	TO	DIETER	SCHOENING txn_9KH4eyv -$13.95 $178.11
2024-03-18 CREAM txn_zVHd72B -$6.48 $171.63
2024-03-18 NGROK	MHGJGWZXQ71-0001 txn_nEHBg6A -$10.00 $161.63
2024-03-19 ACH	TO	DIETER	SCHOENING txn_GkHWd4R -$15.15 $146.48
2024-03-19 Donation	from	SAM	PODER txn_GkHWd8R $10.00 $156.48



2024-03-19 Uber txn_nEHBgKq -$35.35 $121.13
2024-03-19 Donation	from	DIETER txn_p5HxM6O $10.00 $131.13
2024-03-20 Uber txn_K9H79by -$8.07 $123.06
2024-03-21 Pizzaaa txn_xQHn9yv -$34.45 $88.61
2024-03-21 CAFE txn_YRH9bmk -$5.00 $83.61
2024-03-21 CAFE txn_d7HvNbB -$23.41 $60.20
2024-03-22 WWW.CSCSW.COM txn_oyH5XlX -$5.00 $55.20
2024-03-24 PANDA	EXPRESS txn_qkH8ENe -$12.57 $42.63
2024-03-25 SAFEWAY	#4160 txn_LgHJzgZ -$4.55 $38.08
2024-03-25 CHINA	BOX txn_evHzq8y -$12.98 $25.10
2024-03-26 MCDONALD'S	F10781 txn_XGHExb7 -$1.09 $24.01
2024-03-26 DICKEYS	BBQ	NV0448 txn_wNHK9VY -$23.33 $0.68
2024-03-26 Donation	from	LEXI	MATTICK txn_66HZoJ8 $14.00 $14.68
2024-03-27 RED	DRAGON	EXPRESS txn_WBHQnXN -$12.76 $1.92

WITHDRAWN:	$1,185.29.	DEPOSITED:	$1,074.00. $1.92

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


